® Partenzail 10/04/PM tra 6:50 e 19:15

Tabella oraria

Salin de Giraud

O Camargue 6:50 9:00 11:05 13:10 1500 17:10 19:15

Ales A A A A A A A

Salin de Giraud
Centre & 6:52  9:02  11:07 1312 1502 17:12  19:16

Arles

0]

Plage de Piémanson
Arles

Domaine La Palissade
Arles
Camping des Bois

Flottés - - - - - - -
Arles

0O O O

Eal"deSSW"ts 653 903 11.08 1313 1503 1743 1917
ries

Salin de Giraud

Centre &
Arles

Salin de Giraud

Camargue
Arles

0]

0]

0]

Ealrca"i“ 6:55  9:05 11:10 1315 15:05 17:15  19:19
ries

%Iane"Amé"iq“e 658 908 1113 1318 1508 17:18 19:21
ries

iela“d“"e 7:01 911  11:16 1321 15111 17:21  19:24
ries

%IanePei"t 7:04 9114  11:19 1324 15114 17224 19:26
ries

keISambuca 7:06 916  11:21 13226 15116 1726  19:28
ries

ﬁﬁme"iére 741 921 1126 1331 1521 17:31  19:32
ries

Xi:|e“e“"e 745 925 11:30 1335 1525 17:35  19:36
ries

Eal‘gem" 7:20 9229  11:34  13:39 1529  17:39  19:40
ries

O 0 0 0O 0O o o o o

/':"I°"“°"g 7:23  9:32  11:37 1342 15:32 17:42 1943
ries



0 0O 0 0O o o o O O O o o o 0O o o o6 o o o oo

Les Passerons
Arles

Mas Pilier
Arles

Maurice Etienne
Arles

Mas du puits
Arles

Gabelle

Arles

Benoit &
Arles

Camargue &
Arles

Antonelle
Arles

Gabriel Péri &
Arles

Clemenceau &
Arles

Lices &
Arles
Croisiére &
Arles

Portagnel
Arles

E. Combes
Arles

Lamartine
Arles

Gare SNCF

Arles

Stalingrad &
Arles

Saxy &
Arles

Laennec
Arles

Lamour &
Arles

Jou
Arles
Piscine Montmajour

&
Arles

7-27

7:28

7:29

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:31

7:33

7:36

7:38

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:44

9-RA

9:40

9:40

9:41

9:43

9:45

9:47

9:48

9:49

9:49

9:51

9:57

11-41

11:42

11:43

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:49

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:53

11:55

13-4A

13:47

13:48

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:57

13:59

15-2A

15:37

15:38

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:47

15:49

17-4A
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:50

17:51

17:53
17:55
17:57
17:58
17:59
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04

18:05

18:06
N

19-47

19:48

19:49

19:49

19:50

19:51

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:56

19:57

19:58

19:58

19:59



@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



